

2025 IBF World Championships November 24 – December 5, 2025 Hong Kong, China



Form A: Intention to Participate

Please return this form <u>even if your Federation does not want</u> to participate in the IBF World Championships.

Country & Federation →		
Confirmation		
Does your federation want to participate in the IBF World Championships?	(Yes/No)	
Which of the following hotels does your Delegation would like to stay in:		
A. Regal Kowloon Hotel B. New World Millennium Hong Kong Hotel C. Kowloon Shangri-La Hotel Please tick as appropriate		
The Delegation		
Number of athletes (Maximum 6 men and 6 women)	Men:	Women:
Number of officials in the team	Coaches:	Administrators:
Number of Medical Personnel:		
Contact information of Federation		
Contact person (President/Secretary General)		
Mobile (include country code)		
Federation Phone (include country code)		
Federation Fax (include country code)		
Federation E-mail		
The deadline for submitting this form is <u>June 30, 2025</u> .		
Contact information of the IBF World Championships Organizing Committee		
Phone	E-mail address	
+852 2892 1162	2025IBFWC@ibf-bowling.org	